ST. CATHERINE’S SCHOOL CALENDAR 2021-2022

School re-opens:

Tuesday, August 31 2021

October Midterm:

School closed Monday, October 25 to Friday, October 29t 2021 inclusive

Christmas Holidays:
School closing Wednesday, December 22", 12 noon

re-opening Thursday, January 6% 2022

February Midterm:

School closed Monday, February 215 to Friday, February 25" 2022 inclusive

St. Patrick’s Day:
School closed Thursday, March 17" for Public Holiday and Friday March 18"

Easter Holidays:

School closing, Friday, April 8" at noon, reopening Monday, April 25

Public Holidays:
School closed Monday, May 2" 2022
Monday, June 6" for Public Holiday and Tuesday, June 7t" 2022

Summer Holidays:

School closing Wednesday June 29" at noon



